
LIFE  
SCIENCES
2022
AVAILABLE IN PRINT AND DIGITAL

MORE DIGITAL PRODUCTS ON WORLDSCINET

S SL 05 21 08 E Cat Cov 2022.indd   8S SL 05 21 08 E Cat Cov 2022.indd   8 26/8/21   8:43 AM26/8/21   8:43 AM



HighlightsHighlightsHighlightsHighlightsHighlightsHighlights Life Sciences Catalogue 2022

 page 4

 page 14

 page 11

 page 4

 page 7

 page 11

 page 4

 page 7

 page 14

 page 6

 page 9

 page 15

by Don Kulasiri (Lincoln 
University, New Zealand)  

& Jingyi Liang  
(UiT The Arctic University of 

Norway, Norway)

by Dianliang Wang  
(China Association for Science 

and Technology, China) & 
Haijia Chen (Guangzhou 

Saliai Stem Cell Science and 
Technology Co., Ltd., China)

edited by Thomas Ming Swi 
Chang (McGill University, 

Canada & Shenzhen 
University, China & Shantou 

University, China), et. al.

by Mark I M Noble 
(University of Aberdeen, UK)

by Charles DeLisi  
(Boston University, USA)

edited by Kurt Wüthrich 
(ETH Zürich, Switzerland 
& The Scripps Research 

Institute, USA)

by Benoit Roux  
(The University of  

Chicago, USA)

by Dunne Fong  
(Rutgers, The State 

University of New Jersey, 
USA) & Marion M Chan 
(Temple University, USA)

by Zheng Rong Yang 
(University of Exeter, UK)

edited by Stephen S Hecht 
(University of Minnesota, 

Twin Cities, USA) & Dorothy 
K Hatsukami (University of 

Minnesota, Twin Cities, USA)

by Thomas R Platt  
(Saint Mary’s College,  

Notre Dame, USA)

edited by Adrien A Eshraghi  
(University of Miami, USA)



L
if

e
 S

c
ie

n
c

e
s  

 

www.worldscinet.com

About World Scientific Publishing
World Scientific Publishing is a leading independent publisher of 
books and journals for the scholarly, research, professional and 
educational communities. The company publishes about 600 
books annually and over 140 journals in various fields. World 
Scientific collaborates with prestigious organisations like the 
Nobel Foundation & US National Academies Press, amongst 
others, to bring high quality academic and professional content 
to researchers and academics worldwide. To find out more 
about World Scientific, visit www.worldscientific.com

How to Order
Please contact our representatives and the  
World Scientific office nearest to you.

You can also order online at www.worldscientific.com  
or from your regular bookseller.

Textbook Inspection Copies
These are available upon request to lecturers for  
textbook adoption purposes. Please email us at  
sales@wspc.com or visit our website at  
www.worldscientific.com/page/inspection-copy

Interested in Writing a Book?
We would be delighted to hear from you if you  
have a book idea in mind. Contact any of our  
worldwide offices or email us at editor@worldscientific.
com for more information. Alternatively, you can visit our 
website at www.worldscientific.com

Other Catalogues
We have produced these catalogues for the year 2022. 
Please email us at mkt@wspc.com to request for any 
of them.

• Asian Studies
• Business and Management 
• Chemistry 
• Civil Engineering 
• Computer Science  
• Earth, Energy and Environmental Science
• Economics and Finance  
• Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
• Mathematics 
• Materials Science and Nanoscience
• Medical Science
• Nonlinear Science   
• Physics   
• Popular Science   

Stay Updated
Join our Mailing List to be informed of our latest 
publications, worldwide conferences, special 
offers on our books and journals, and much more!

To join, visit  
www.worldscientific.com/page/newsletter/subscribe

Or email your contact information to us at 
mkt@wspc.com with “Life Sciences”  
in the subject line.

Catalogues

BIOCHEMISTRY .................................4

BIOENGINEERING .............................5

BIOSTATISTICS ...................................5

CROP SCIENCE ...................................5

BIOINFORMATICS  ............................6

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES ....................7

BIOPHYSICS .......................................7

BIOTECHNOLOGY .............................8

CANCER RESEARCH ..........................9

CELL / MOLECULAR BIOLOGY ........10

COGNITIVE SCIENCE .......................10

EVOLUTION BIOLOGY ....................11

GENERAL LIFE SCIENCES .................11

GENETICS AND GENOMICS ............13

MICROBIOLOGY .............................14

NEUROBIOLOGY .............................14

PSYCHOLOGY .................................14

ZOOLOGY .......................................15

AUTHOR INDEX /  TITLE INDEX ......18



4

Life Sciences Catalogue 2022

BIOCHEMISTRY

ALZHEIMER’S DISEASE
Biology, Biophysics and Computational 
Models
by Don Kulasiri (Lincoln University,  
New Zealand) & Jingyi Liang (UiT  
The Arctic University of Norway, Norway)

Alzheimer’s Disease: Biology, Biophysics 
and Computational Models help the reader 
to understand AD from mechanistic and 
biochemical perspectives at intra- and inter-
cellular levels. It focuses on biochemical 
pathways and modeling associated with AD. Some of the recent research 
on biophysics and computational models related to AD are explained using 
context-driven computational and mathematical modeling and essential 
biology is discussed to understand the modeling research.

480pp Aug 2021
978-1-80061-011-8 US$158 £140

Regenerative Medicine, Artificial Cells and 
Nanomedicine – Volume 6

NANOBIOTHERAPEUTIC 
BASED BLOOD 
SUBSTITUES
edited by Thomas Ming Swi Chang (McGill 
University, Canada & Shenzhen University, 
China & Shantou University, China), et. al.

This definitive volume will provide the reader 
with up to date information and the most recent 
science of the fast-evolving area of nanobiotherapeutic-based blood 
substitutes. Long studied, there are recent updates that make their use in 
patients more promising, and with one product approved for human use, 
many more in the pipeline. These include 2nd generations and even third 
generation ones, the later with enhancement of red blood cell functions. In 
addition, there are carefully written and referenced updates on the recent 
history and products in the field, complete with pathophysiologic and 
pharmacologic studies to validate and verify the efficacy and safety of many 
of these new products.

650pp Aug 2021
978-981-122-868-1 US$178 £155

NMR WITH BIOLOGICAL 
MACROMOLECULES IN 
SOLUTION
A Selection of Papers Published from 
1996 to 2020 by Kurt Wüthrich
edited by Kurt Wüthrich (ETH Zürich, 
Switzerland & The Scripps Research 
Institute, USA)

The book provides insights into the research of 
the Kurt Wüthrich laboratories from 1996–2020. 
During this time period, the technique of 
nuclear magnetic resonance (NMR) spectroscopy in solution went through 
several breakthroughs, while maturing into a standard method of structural 
biology. With the introduction of TROSY (transverse relaxation-optimized 
spectroscopy), the range of accessible molecular sizes was extended about 
thirty-fold, and efficient protein structure determination resulted from the 
demands of the structural genomics initiative.

264pp Jul 2021
978-981-123-578-8 US$128 £115
978-981-123-913-7(pbk) US$58 £50

WATER AND LIFE
Life in Water and Water in Life
by Arieh Ben-Naim (The Hebrew University
of Jerusalem, Israel), Zvi Kirson (The Hebrew
University of Jerusalem, Israel) & 
Jose Angel Sordo (University of Oveido, 
Spain)

This book is unique in presenting all aspects 
of water. It includes discussion of the theory 
of a water molecule, its properties, both in 
the pure state and as a solvent. In particular,  
it emphasizes the relevance of water to life.

Water is the most important liquid. It is also a vital component of all living 
systems. It has very unusual properties which makes it the most interesting 
for research and study.

284pp Mar 2021
978-981-122-550-5 US$88 £75

UNTANGLING 
MOLECULAR DIVERSITY
Explaining Unity and Diversity Principles 
of Organization with Molecular Structure 
and Evolutionary Genomics
edited by Gustavo Caetano-Anolles 
(University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign, 
USA)

Untangling Molecular Biodiversity presents a 
unique global framework to explain molecular 
and organismal biodiversity that is grounded in 
evolutionary genomics. This book will tackle important questions such as 
the origin of life, the emergence of biochemistry, the origin of viruses, the 
nature of the last universal common ancestor responsible for diversified 
life, the role of information and thermodynamics in evolution, the reason for 
having three cellular domains in life, and the centrality of modules in biology.

672pp Nov 2020
978-981-4656-61-0 US$188 £165

Series in Structural Biology – Volume 12

STRUCTURAL INSIGHTS 
INTO GENE EXPRESSION 
AND PROTEIN SYNTHESIS
by Thomas A Steitz (Yale University, USA)

Thomas Steitz is best known for the work he and 
his coworkers did to elucidate the biochemical 
basis of gene expression. The structures of a 
large number of the macromolecules involved in 
transcription and translation emerged from his 
laboratory over the course of his career. This book includes reprints of the 
most important papers he had published, grouped according to the structures 
they relate to, and commentaries written by the scientists who collaborated 
with him to solve each of them. It thus summarizes the achievements of one 
of the most distinguished biochemists of the second half of the 20th century.

640pp Aug 2020
978-981-121-585-8 US$198 £175



5

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

BIOENGINEERING

CROP SCIENCE

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
PLATFORM FOR 
MOLECULAR TARGETED 
THEORY
A Translational Science Appraoch
by Ariel Fernandez (Former Hassleman
Professor of Bioengineering, Rice University,
USA & CONICET, National Research 
Council, Argentina)

“This is an excellent book. AI is taking the 
world by storm, and this book will help to pave the way for serious 
applications of AI in drug design. Fernandez has extensive experience 
in the field including multiple patents based on his work on wrapping 
technology. He proposes to integrate this experience with leading AI 
platforms to show how they can be used in drug design. I think the 
book will be very popular with anyone involved in drug design and in 
biochemistry more broadly.”

Ridgway Scott, The University of Chicago, USA

468pp Mar 2021
978-981-123-230-5 US$148 £130

GENES, GERMS AND 
MEDICINE
The Life of Joshua Lederberg
by Jan Sapp (York University, Canada)

Joshua Lederberg was a scientific renaissance 
man. He and his collaborators founded the 
field of bacterial genetics, and he was awarded 
the Nobel Prize at the age of 33 (the second 
youngest in history). He helped to lay the 
foundations for genetic engineering, made 
fundamental revisions to immunological and 
evolutionary theory, and developed medical genetics. He initiated the 
search for extraterrestrial microbial life, developed artificial intelligence, and 
was a visionary of the Digital Age. Lederberg coined some of the central 
terms of modern biology: plasmid, transduction, exobiology, euphenics 
and microbiome.

424pp Feb 2021
978-981-122-547-5 US$98 £85
978-981-123-598-6(pbk) US$38 £35

THE NINTH REVOLUTION
Transforming Food Systems for Good
by Sayed Nader Azam-Ali (Crops for the 
Future, UK)

We are at a critical point in human history and 
that of the planet. In this book, a world leader 
in agricultural research, the author proposes a 
radical transformation of our agrifood system. 
He argues that agriculture must be understood 
as part of global biodiversity and that food 
systems have cultural, nutritional, and social 
values beyond market price alone. The book concludes with a call to 
action in which diversification of species, systems, knowledge, cultures, 
and products all contribute to The Ninth Revolution that will transform food 
systems for good.

400pp Jun 2021
978-981-123-644-0 US$128 £115
978-981-125-010-1(pbk) US$34.95 £30

BIOSTATISTICS

MEDICAL STATISTICS
A Practical Approach
by Tze-San Lee (Western Illinois University, 
USA)

This book is more modern than the current 
textbook in medical statistics. In this book, 
biostatistics and epidemiologic concepts are 
nicely blended. In contrast to the fallacy of 
the p-value, it introduces the Bayes factor 
as a measure of the evidence hidden in the 
sample data. It illustrates the application of 
the regression to the mean in medicine. Many epidemiologic concepts 
such as sensitivity and specificity of the diagnostic test, classification and 
discrimination, types of bias, etc. are discussed in the book.

In addition, advanced techniques in comparing two survival curves are 
included in the book such as Armitage’s preference method, Armitage’s 
restricted sequential test and Wald’s sequential sign test. Also, inference on 
contingency tables are treated in more detail than other books.

428pp Jan 2021
978-981-121-751-7 US$118 £105
978-981-121-842-2(pbk) US$58 £50

STATISTICAL METHODS 
FOR BIOMEDICAL 
RESEARCH
by Jiqian Fang (Sun Yat-sen University, China)

This book consists of four parts with 32 chapters 
adapted for four short courses, from the basic 
to the advanced levels of medical statistics 
(biostatistics), ideal for biomedical students. 
Part 1 is a compulsory course of Basic Statistics 
with descriptive statistics, parameter estimation 
and hypothesis test, simple correlation and 
regression. Part 2 is a selective course on Study Design and Implementation 
with sampling survey, interventional study, observational study, diagnosis 
study, data sorting and article writing. Part 3 is a specially curated course 
of Multivariate Analyses with complex analyses of variance, variety of 
regressions and classical multivariate analyses. Part 4 is a seminar course 
on Introduction to Advanced Statistical Methods with meta-analysis, time 
series, item response theory, structure equation model, multi-level model, 
bio-informatics, genetic statistics and data mining.

1160pp Mar 2021
978-981-122-886-5 US$238 £210

 Submit your paper to this journal.  
Recommend this journal to your librarian!

JOURNAL OF MECHANICS IN  
MEDICINE AND BIOLOGY (JMMB)
The first Journal to Publish Original Research Articles  
in ALL Fields of Mechanics in Medicine and Biology
https://www.worldscientific.com/jmmb

Impact Factor: 0.897
This journal has as its objective the publication 
and dissemination of original research (even 
for “revolutionary concepts that contrast with 
existing theories” & “hypothesis”) in all fields 
of engineering-mechanics that includes 
mechanisms, processes, bio-sensors and bio-
devices in medicine, biology and healthcare. 
The journal publishes original papers in 
English which contribute to an understanding 
of biomedical engineering and science at 
a nano- to macro-scale or an improvement 
of the methods and techniques of medical, 
biological and clinical treatment by the 
application of advanced high technology.

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to this journal,  
please contact us at sales@wspc.com



6

Life Sciences Catalogue 2022

FROM FRACTCAL AND 
CELLULAR AUTOMATA  
TO BIOLOGY
Information as Order Hidden with Chance
by Alberto Strumia (Isituto Nazionale di 
Alta Matematica “Francesco Severi”, Italy)

The didactical level of exposition, together 
with many astonishing images and animations, 
accompanied by the related simple computer 
programming codes (in Python and POV-Ray 
languages) make this book an extremely and unique useful tool to test the 
power of algorithmic information in generating ordered structure models (2D 
and 3D) like regular geometric shapes, complex shapes like fractals and 
cellular automata, and biological systems as the organs of a living body.

328pp Jul 2020
978-981-121-715-9 US$138 £120

PROTEIN INTERACTIONS
Computational Methods, Analysis and 
Applications
edited by M Michael Gromiha 
(Indian Institute of Technology Madras, India)

“This book provides a wide coverage of the 
recent advances in the protein interactions 
analysis and their applications. It brings 
together the descriptions of the state-of-the-
art computational tools available to solve 
biological research problems. It is a valuable 
resource for the researchers, postgraduate students and others  
working in the field of Bioinformatics.”

Professor K Ramanathan
SBST, VIT University, India

424pp Mar 2020
978-981-121-186-7 US$148 £130

 Submit your paper to this journal.  
Recommend this journal to your librarian!

Check out the 
FREE articles 

online!

JOURNAL OF BIOINFORMATICS AND 
COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY (JBCB)
https://www.worldscientific.com/jbcb

Impact Factor: 1.122
This journal aims to publish high quality, 
original research articles, expository tutorial 
papers and review papers as well as short, 
critical comments on technical issues 
associated with the analysis of cellular 
information.

The research papers will be technical 
presentations of new assertions, discoveries 
and tools, intended for a narrower specialist 
community. The tutorials, reviews and critical 
commentary will be targeted at a broader 
readership of biologists who are interested in 
using computers but are not knowledgeable about scientific computing, 
and equally, computer scientists who have an interest in biology but 
are not familiar with current thrusts nor the language of biology. Such 
carefully chosen tutorials and articles should greatly accelerate the rate 
of entry of these new creative scientists into the field.

From June 2021, the Journal of Bioinformatics and Computational 
Biology also considers in silico studies of exceptional merits.

BIOINFORMATICS

BIOLOGICAL PATTERN 
DISCOVERY WITH R
Machine Learning Approaches
by Zheng Rong Yang (University of Exeter, UK)

This book provides the research directions for 
new or junior researchers who are going to use 
machine learning approaches for biological 
pattern discovery. The book was written based 
on the research experience of the author’s 
several research projects in collaboration with 
biologists worldwide. The chapters are organised 
to address individual biological pattern discovery problems. For each subject, 
the research methodologies and the machine learning algorithms which 
can be employed are introduced and compared. Importantly, each chapter 
was written with the aim to help the readers to transfer their knowledge in 
theory to practical implementation smoothly.

400pp Nov 2021
978-981-124-011-9 US$118 £105

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
APPLICATIONS IN HUMAN 
PATHOLOGY
edited by Ralf Huss (University Hospital 
Augsburg, Germany) & Michael Grunkin 
(Visiopharm, Denmark)

Advances in machine learning and AI in general 
have propelled computational and general 
pathology research. Today, computer systems 
approach the diagnostic levels achieved 
by humans for certain well-defined tasks in 
pathology. The book deals with the latest topics in biomedical research and 
clinical cancer diagnostics. With chapters provided by true international 
experts in the field, this book gives real examples of the implementation of 
AI and machine learning in human pathology.

216pp Dec 2021
978-1-80061-138-2 US$78 £70

A TEXTBOOK OF 
BIOINFORMATICS
Information-theoretic Perspectives of
Bioengineering and Biological Complexes
by Perambur S Neelakanta  
(Florida Atlantic University, USA)

This book on bioinformatics is designed as 
an introduction to the conventional details of 
genomics and proteomics as well as a practical 
comprehension text with an extended scope on 
the state-of-the-art bioinformatic details pertinent 
to next-generation sequencing, translational/clinical bioinformatics and 
vaccine-design related viral informatics. The book is aimed at students, 
faculty and researchers in biology, health/medical sciences, veterinary/
agricultural sciences, bioengineering, biotechnology and genetic 
engineering. It will be a useful companion for managerial personnel in the 
biotechnology and bioengineering industries as well as in health/medical 
science.

684pp Aug 2020
978-981-121-288-8 US$168 £150

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to this journal,  
please contact us at sales@wspc.com

*Please log in to your existing account or register for a  
FREE account to enjoy FREE access to the selected articles.

Textbook: Request Inspection 
Copy at sales@wspc.com 
or scan the QR code



7

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES

CELL-FREE CIRCULATING DNA
Purification and Analysis Techniques
by Daniel Branton (Harvard University, USA) &  
David Deamer (University of California Santa Cruz, USA)

Cell-free circulating DNA is found in blood plasma, and is not associated with 
any cell fraction. While the origin and biological function of cell-free DNA is 
poorly understood, it has many potential clinical applications. In pregnant 
women, a fraction of the cell-free DNA is of fetal origin and forms the basis of 
Non-Invasive Pre-natal Testing (NIPT). NIPT has been a tremendous clinical 
and commercial success, replacing previously established diagnostic tests 
and decreasing the number of unnecessary invasive procedures.

The aims of the book are to bring together expertise in working with 
circulating DNA from blood, and systematically address technical aspects 
of each step from blood collection through DNA purification and analysis, as 
well as commercial considerations for circulating DNA-based diagnostics. 
Since circulating DNA offers non-invasive ‘liquid biopsy’ access to the cancer 
genome, there has been a great deal of excitement in both academic and 
commercial spheres about its use it for diagnostic applications in cancer.

300pp Jan 2022
978-981-124-467-4 US$118 £105

EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES 
IN BIOPHYSICAL SCIENCES: 
A WORLD SCIENTIFIC 
REFERENCE  
(In 3 Volumes) 
Volume 1: Emerging Technologies for 
Biofabrication and Biomanufacturing 
Volume 2: Emerging Technologies 
for Fertility  Volume 3: Emerging 
Technologies for Diagnostics

Volume editors: Utkan Demirci (Stanford University, USA),  
Rami El Assal (Stanford University, USA), Pu Chen (Wuhan 
University, China) & Waseem Asghar 
Editor-in-chief: Utkan Demirci (Stanford University, USA)

Biofabrication aims to produce artificially manufactured tissues and organs, 
potentially revolutionizing conventional paradigm of clinical practice in 
treating diseases and extending the life span and quality of human beings. 
In this volume, we invite notable experts in the field of biofabrication and 
biomanufacturing to summarize recent rapid progress in this field from 
multifaceted aspects covering biofabrication techniques and building 
materials such as scaffold and living cells. 

1050pp Nov 2021
978-981-122-565-9 (SET) US$1200 £1055
Introductory Offer till  US$880 £775
Mar 31, 2022

BIOPHYSICS

CHAOTIC DNA DYNAMICS
by Amujuri Mary Selvam (Indian Institute 
of Tropical Meterology, India)

A general systems theory model predicts 
quasiperiodic Penrose tiling pattern for the 
nested coiled structure of the DNA molecule 
in the chromosome resulting in maximum 
packing efficiency and unified whole fuzzy logic 
network architecture with ordered two-way 
signal transmission between the coding and 
non-coding (junk DNA) regions.

Junk DNA are not redundant. Modification of the DNA base sequence 
structure at any location may have significant noticeable effects on the 
function of the DNA molecule as a whole. This book helps us understand the 
cooperative existence of individual components for optimum performance 
of the system.

200pp Dec 2021
978-981-124-285-4 US$88 £75

ELECTROMAGNETISM, 
QUANTA, AND 
ELECTRON FLOW IN THE 
ELECTROPHYSIOLOGY
OF LIVING CELLS
by Mark I M Noble (University of Aberdeen, UK)

“Mark Noble has had a long and distinguished 
career in academic and cardiac medicine 
. . .  much of  which has focussed on 
electrophysiological mechanisms controlling 
rate, rhythm and contractile behaviour in the heart. This book, which 
draws on reflections in his retirement, is a fascinating and iconoclastic 
survey of electrophysiological processes in both cardiac and many other 
excitable tissues in the animal kingdom which will interest and alter the 
understanding of both clinicians and basic scientists in many disciplines.”

Anthony Seed
Emeritus Professor, Imperial College London, UK

200pp Nov 2021
978-981-123-494-1 US$88 £75

COMPUTATIONAL 
MODELING AND 
SIMULATIONS OF 
BIOMOLECULAR SYSTEMS
Simulations of Biomolecular Systems
by Benoit Roux (The University of  
Chicago, USA)

This textbook originated from the course 
“Simulation, Modeling, and Computations in 
Biophysics” that I have taught at the University 
of Chicago since 2011. The students typically came from a wide range 
of backgrounds, including biology, physics, chemistry, biochemistry, 
and mathematics, and the course was intentionally adapted for senior 
undergraduate students and graduate students. This is not a highly technical 
book dedicated to specialists. The objective is to provide a broad survey 
from the physical description of a complex molecular system at the most 
fundamental level, to the type of phenomenological models commonly used 
to represent the function of large biological macromolecular machines.

200pp Aug 2021
978-981-123-275-6 US$88 £75

Get alerted about:
•  Subscriber Discount
•  New and forthcoming publications
•  Free online chapters
•  New book reviews
•  Podcasts and videos of author interviews
•  Useful tips in research

Sign up now @  
www.worldscientific.com/page/newsletter/subscribe

        over 500,000 subscribers who 
receive our email newsletters. Join



8

Life Sciences Catalogue 2022

THE PHYSICS OF CANCER
Research Advances
edited by Bernard S Gerstman  
(Florida International Univeristy, USA)

In the case of cancer, controlling the system’s 
behavior will mean the ability to treat and cure 
the disease. Physicists have been studying 
various complex, nonlinear systems for many 
years using a variety of techniques. These 
investigations have provided insights that 
allow physicists to make unique contributions 
towards the treatment of cancer. This interdisciplinary book presents recent 
advancements in physicists’ research on cancer. The work presented in this 
volume uses a variety of physical, biochemical, mathematical, theoretical, 
and computational techniques to gain a deeper molecular and cellular 
understanding of the horrific disease that is cancer.

280pp Dec 2020
978-981-122-348-8 US$88 £75

MOLECULAR IMAGING
Basic Principles and Applications in 
Biomedical Research
(3rd Edition)
by Markus Rudin (University of Zurich, 
Switzerland & ETH Zurich, Switzerland)

This volume familiarizes the reader with the 
concepts of imaging and molecular imaging 
in particular. Basic principles of imaging 
technologies, reporter moieties for the various 
imaging modalities, and the design of targeted 
probes are described in the first part. The second part illustrates how 
these tools can be used to visualize relevant molecular events in the living 
organism. Topics covered include the studies of the biodistribution of reporter 
probes and drugs, visualization of the expression of biomolecules such 
as receptors and enzymes, and how imaging can be used for analyzing 
consequences of the interaction of a ligand or a drug with its molecular target 
by visualizing signal transduction, or assessing the metabolic, physiological, 
or structural response of the organism studied.

800pp Apr 2020
978-1-78634-684-1 US$178 £155

BIOTECHNOLOGY

MACROALGAL 
BIOREFINERIES FOR THE 
BLUE ECONOMY
by Alexander Golberg (Tel Aviv University,
Israel), Arthur Nils Robin (Tel Aviv University,
Israel), Meiron Zollmann (Tel Aviv University,
Israel), Hadar Traugott (Tel Aviv University,
Israel), Ruslana Rachel Palatnik (University
of Haifa, Israel) & Alvaro Israel (Israel 
Oceanographic & Limnological Research 
Institute, Israel)

This unique compendium provides an insight into the role of emerging 
marine biorefineries based on macroalgae (seaweeds) in the development 
of a sustainable use of ocean resources for economic growth-blue economy.

The useful reference text shows a complete picture on the motivation 
to develop seaweed technologies, and how the combination of biology, 
cultivation technologies and downstream processing with economics can 
address the social challenges through the blue growth.

304pp Nov 2020
978-981-122-428-7 US$108 £95

ORCHID BIOTEHCNOLOGY IV
edited by Wen-Huei Chen (National Cheng
Kung University, Taiwan) & Hong-Hwa Chen
(National Cheng Kung University, Taiwan)

Orchid Biotechnology IV presents a series 
of recent work on both basic and applied 
researches in biotechnology progress for 
Phalaenopsis, Oncidium and Erycina pusila 
orchids. These include breeding of Phalaenopsis 
orchids of black flower, big-white flower and 
small and floriferous flowers, physiology for 
shipping and photosynthesis, SSR markers and mitochondrial DNA markers, 
virus detection and antiviral immunity, embyogenesis and relationship with 
mycorrhiza symbiosis, transposon and retrotransposon, orchid genome 
and evolution, regulation of orchid floral scent, floral color modification, and 
abiotic stress tolerance.

452pp Mar 2021
978-981-121-776-0 US$168 £150

 Submit your paper to this journal.  
Recommend this journal to your librarian!

JOURNAL OF COMPUTATIONAL 
BIOPHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY (JCBC)
Formerly known as Journal of Theoretical and 
Computational Chemistry  

https://www.worldscientific.com/jbcb

Impact Factor: increased 11% to 0.939

The journal publishes original contributions 
on broad aspects: from both the develop-
ment of fundamental theoretical methodolo-
gy and computational algorithm to extensive 
numerical applications to specific scientific 
problems ranging from gas-phase to con-
densed phase, and to biological systems. 
It covers general research areas broadly 
defined as quantum chemistry, chemical 
dynamics, statistical mechanics, and chemi-
cal biology.

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to this journal,  
please contact us at sales@wspc.com

*Please log in to your existing account or register for a  
FREE account to enjoy FREE access to the selected articles.



9

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

CANCER RESEARCH

CIRCULATING TUMOR CELLS
by Gary A Clawson (Pennsylvania State University, USA)

This book is designed to give a comprehensive overview of the field of 
Circulating Tumor Cells (CTCs), which are found in blood of patients with 
cancer. It includes descriptions of basic techniques used to capture and 
quantify CTCs, and methods employed to propagate them after capture for 
downstream study. An overview of various molecular approaches for CTC 
analysis and characterizations is provided, including their applicability as a 
“liquid biopsy” and their potential utility for predicting therapeutic response to 
treatments. A number of aspects involved in the metastatic spread of cancer 
are also discussed, as well as how quantitation and characteristics of CTCs 
relate to what is known about the metastatic cascade.

300pp Dec 2022
978-981-120-665-8 US$118 £105

TOBACCO AND CANCER
The Science and the Story
edited by Stephen S Hecht (University of 
Minnesota, Twin Cities, USA) & Dorothy K 
Hatsukami (University of Minnesota,  
Twin Cities, USA)

This book tells the fascinating story of the 
relationship of tobacco products to cancer, 
from the first discoveries to the present day 
cancer pandemic and regulatory activities. 
Although there are already excellent books and 
monographs on this topic, both in the popular press and as government 
summaries, none relate the scientific story at the level of non-specialist 
graduate and medical students, researchers, or educated popular science 
readers. In this book, with a primary focus on the United States, the editors 
— Stephen S Hecht and Dorothy K Hatsukami — bring together 24 renowned 
experts on the subject of tobacco and cancer to summarize specific aspects 
of this critical topic in relatively non-technical terms while also incorporating 
some personal insights related to the story of the discovery process. This 
highly authoritative book is also expected to be an excellent teaching tool and 
basis for a course for graduate and medical students on this important topic.

400pp Oct 2021
978-981-123-952-6 US$118 £105

CELL MECHANICS AND 
TUMOR DEVELOPMENT
by Ronald L Huston  
(University of Cincinnati, USA)

The focus of this book is on centrioles — small 
organelles adjacent to the nucleus in all human 
and animal (eucaryotic) cells. It provides the 
findings and critical analyses of over 750 articles 
written in this century.

In addition to centrioles, the topics include: 
centrosomes, chromosomes, microtubules and kinetochores, cell division 
and duplication, and tumor development. The book also includes discussions 
on centriole dynamics and electromagnetics effects. It concludes with a 
chapter on centriole errors — particularly cells with supernumerary centrioles.

The book is intended for students, scholars, and researchers studying and 
working in the field of nuclear mechanics. In addition to the book content, it 
provides a guide for literature investigation.

460pp Feb 2020
978-981-120-894-2 US$148 £130

 Submit your paper to these journals.  
Recommend them to your librarian!

Check out the 
FREE articles 

online!

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING: 
APPLICATIONS, BASIS AND 
COMMUNICATIONS (BME) 
https://www.worldscientific.com/bme

Biomedical Engineering: Applications, 
Basis and Communications is an inter-
national, interdisciplinary journal aiming 
at publishing up-to-date contributions 
on original clinical and basic research in 
the biomedical engineering. Research of 
biomedical engineering has grown tremen-
dously in the past few decades. Meanwhile, 
several outstanding journals in the field 
have emerged, with different emphases 
and objectives. We hope this journal will 
serve as a new forum for both scientists 
and clinicians to share their ideas and the results of their studies.

TRIPLE-NEGATIVE BREAST 
CANCER
edited by Xiyun Deng (Hunan Normal 
University School of Medicine, China),
Faqing Tang (Hunan Cancer Hospital, China), 
Thomas J Rosol (Ohio University Heritage 
College of Osteopathic Medicine, USA)

Triple-negative breast cancer (TNBC) represents 
a challenge clinically due to the lack of actionable 
targets coupled with an aggressive disease 
course and a worse prognosis compared to other 
breast cancer subtypes. This book covers aspects of TNBC ranging from 
epidemiology, biology, molecular classification, to currently available and 
potentially new therapeutic options for TNBC. This book contains a range of 
recommended resources, including recent reviews, schematic illustrations, 
and information for patients with TNBC. Individuals including researchers 
and educators, practitioners, pharmaceutical professionals, patients as well 
as their family members will find this book useful.

248pp Oct 2020
978-981-3277-75-5 US$88 £75

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to these journals,  
please contact us at sales@wspc.com

INNOVATION 
AND EMERGING 
TECHNOLOGIES
An International Journal on Innovative 
Applied Sciences, Engineering and 
Biomedical Research
Formerly known as TECHNOLOGY
https://www.worldscientific.com/iet

Fashioned as a high-impact, high-visibility, 
top-echelon publication, this new ground-breaking journal - Innovation 
and Emerging Technologies - will feature the development of cutting-
edge new technologies in a broad array of emerging fields of science 
and engineering. The content will have an applied science and 
technological slant with a focus on both innovation and application 
to daily lives. It will cover diverse disciplines such as health and life 
science, energy and environment, advanced materials, technology-
based manufacturing, information science and technology, and marine 
and transportations technologies.

*Please log in to your existing account or register for a  
FREE account to enjoy FREE access to the selected articles.



10

Life Sciences Catalogue 2022

CELL / MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

NON-COVALENT 
INTERACTIONS IN 
PROTEINS  
(2nd Edition)
by Andrey Karshikoff (Bulgarian Academy 
of Sciences, Bulgaria)

This second edition includes new chapters on 
intrinsically disordered proteins, microcalorimetry 
of proteins, cold denaturation, thermodynamic 
stability and thermal adaptability of proteins. The 
ideal aid for students of physics or chemistry, with interests in biology and 
biophysics, the book can also be useful for students of biology, biochemistry, 
or biomedicine who want to extend their knowledge of how protein properties 
are described at the molecular level.

400pp Aug 2021
978-981-122-808-7 US$148 £130

REPLICATING AND 
REPAIRING THE GENOME
From Basic Mechanisms to Modern 
Genetic Technologies
by Kenneth N Kreuzer (Duke Univ., USA)

Replicating and Repairing the Genome provides 
a concise overview of the fields of DNA 
replication and repair. The book is particularly 
appropriate for graduate students and advanced 
undergraduates, and scientists entering the 
field or working in related fields. The breadth of 
information regarding DNA replication and repair is vast and often difficult to 
absorb, with terminology that differs between experimental systems and with 
complex interconnections of these processes with other cellular pathways. 
This book provides simple conceptual descriptions of replication and repair 
pathways using mostly generic protein names, laying out the logic for how 
the pathways function and highlighting fascinating aspects of the underlying 
biochemical mechanisms and biology. 

400pp Mar 2020
978-981-121-569-8 US$118 £105

HEME BIOLOGY
Heme Acts as a Versatile Signaling 
Molecule Regulating Diverse Biological 
Processes (2nd Edition)
edited by Li Zhang (The University of  
Texas at Dallas, USA)

This invaluable book provides the first description 
of the diverse and fascinating functions of heme 
in life processes for a broad audience. It begins 
with an introduction of the intricate chemical 
properties of heme and the history of early 
observations of human diseases associated with heme. It then proceeds 
to describe the versatile roles of heme in controlling diverse molecular and 
cellular processes germane to human life and disease processes. 

Heme Biology is unified and logical in presentation. It is well suited for 
students and professionals in life sciences who wish to know about the 
fascinating biology of heme and its usefulness in health and diseases. It may 
also be used as a reference book for advanced readers and researchers who 
are interested in heme biology. The explanations in the book are detailed 
enough to capture the interest of the curious reader, and complete enough 
to provide the necessary information for researchers to have an in-depth 
molecular understanding of heme biology and further their studies in this 
fascinating realm.

280pp Feb 2020
978-981-121-128-7 US$108 £95

WALTER GILBERT
Selected Works
by Walter Gilbert (Harvard university, USA)
edited by Manyuan Long (The University of 
Chicago, USA)

This book commemorates the eclect ic 
intellectual life of scientist and artist Walter 
Gilbert. It presents all of his most influential 
works throughout his scientific career. His 
scientific explorations covered a broad spectrum 
of fields: theoretical physics; molecular biology, 
from finding messenger RNA to elucidating the regulation of the lac operon 
to understanding DNA replication; gene evolution and origin of life; genomics; 
bioinformatics; and beyond. He created widely used concepts such as 
“Exon”, “Intron” and “RNA World”. Eleven reflective essays by Gilbert are 
included for the first time, discussing both his scientific studies and anecdotes 
from his own life.

616pp Feb 2020
978-981-120-329-9 US$198 £175

CAUGHT BY VIRUSES
by Michael G Rossmann

The current book attempts to give a glimpse 
of the scientific life of Michael Rossmann. The 
book begins with his very interesting and moving 
autobiography.

With an interest in symmetry, viruses became 
obvious objects to study. Rossmann attacked 
these monstrously large molecular assemblies 
with his unfailing energy and his appetite for 
real challenges. The amazing variation of molecular arrangements with 
icosahedral symmetry is truly amazing. This book includes a selection 
of reports of the structures of some giant viruses. As always, knowing 
the structure enhances the understanding of function greatly, in the case 
of viruses the mechanism of infection is a key problem. Rossmann has 
contributed many central insights in this area.

275pp Oct 2021
978-981-124-619-7 US$88 £75

COGNITIVE SCIENCE

FINDING PLACES
The Search for the Brain’s GPS
by Unni Eikeseth (Norwegian University of 
Science and Technology, Norway)
translated by Lucy Moffatt

Finding Places tells the story of the ground-
breaking discovery of the cells that constitute the 
brain’s positioning system — its GPS. The book 
takes you into the lab of neuroscientists May-
Britt and Edvard Moser and lets you experience 
the work of the many researchers who revealed 
how certain incredible cells help rats and humans find their way. It details 
the discovery of the mind-boggling “grid cells”, which generate a hexagonal 
coordinate system and enable precise positioning and pathfinding.

136pp Mar 2020
978-981-121-691-6 US$28 £25

facebook.com/worldscientific



11

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

EVOLUTION BIOLOGY

GENERAL LIFE SCIENCES

HUMAN CONSCIOUSNESS 
The Evolution of Our Sensor of Society
by Irving C Statler (NASA Ames Research Centre, USA)

The book provides a consistent rationale for the evolutionary progression 
from the simple, primitive, isolated organism to the complex, intelligent, 
and social primates. A coherent explanation of why and how human 
consciousness evolved from elaboration of primary consciousness is 
given. The question, “What does human consciousness do and why does 
it do it?” is answered. The book also offers a solution to the dilemma, “How 
can anything material be conscious?” from my evolutionary approach to 
understanding human consciousness.

260pp Oct 2021
978-981-121-832-3 US$88 £75

DAWRIN: A COMPANION
With Iconographies by John van Wyhe
by Paul van Helvert (Wageningen 
University & Research in Wageningen,  
The Netherlands) & John van Wyhe 
(National University of Singapore)

“This ‘Companion’ is magnificent, there is  
no other word for it.”

Gordon Chancellor
Editor of Darwin’s Beagle 

Notebooks from the Voyage of  
the Beagle

This is the ultimate guide to the life and work of Charles Darwin. The result 
of decades of research through a vast and daunting literature which is 
hard for beginners and experts alike to navigate, it brings together widely 
scattered facts including very many unknown to even the most ardent 
Darwin aficionados. It includes hundreds of new discoveries and corrections 
to the existing literature. It provides the most complete summaries of his 
publications, manuscripts, lifetime itinerary, finances, personal library, friends 
and colleagues, opponents, visitors to his home, anniversaries, hundreds 
of flora, fauna, monuments and places named after him and a host of other 
topics. Also included are the most complete lists (iconographies) ever created 
of illustrations of the Beagle, over 1000 portraits of Darwin, his wife and 
home as well as all known Darwin photographs, stamps and caricatures. 
The book is richly illustrated with 350 images, most previously unknown.

484pp Jan 2021
978-981-120-820-1 US$78 £70
978-981-122-927-5(pbk) US$38 £35

CORRUPT CULTURES
“Fake News” and Cheating in Science
by Roy Y Calne (University of Cambridge, UK)

This book is concerned with cheating in Science 
and the harm that it does, concentrating on 
three disasters in cell culture, which caused 
international concern and personal tragedy 
for the perpetrators. There is an overview of 
plant, animal and human cheating, providing 
a background to the focus on Science. This 
demands a special form of truth in that claims 
need to be substantiated by repetition in independent laboratories to confirm 
that the claims work. The nature of originality is examined in art and Science.

140pp Aug 2021
978-1-78634-560-8 US$48 £40

THE MYSTERIOUS 
COMMONPLACE
A Life in Science
by Charles DeLisi (Boston University, USA)

“Charles DeLisi’s description of his life’s 
meanderings within science makes for 
fascinating reading. Here is a true intellectual 
describing incidents within his life that 
many of us lesser mortals can immediately 
appreciate. Life’s path is rarely smooth and 
whether dealing with mundane teachers or 
individuals of the highest intellect one can both learn and be humbled 
by the experience. ... I would recommend this to anyone looking for 
inspiration in their career choice and wondering when or if they should 
change direction.”

Sir Richard J Roberts, PhD FRS
Nobel Laureate in Physiology or Medicine, 1993

Chief Scientific Officer
New England Biolabs
Massachusetts, USA

180pp Aug 2021
978-981-123-845-1 US$58 £50
978-981-123-933-5(pbk) US$28 £25

BRAIN FEVER
How Vaccines Prevent Meningitis and 
Other Killer Diseases
by Richard Moxon (University of Oxford, UK)

In Brain Fever, the internationally renowned 
medical scientist, Richard Moxon FRS, shares 
his experiences of bacterial meningitis, a fearful 
and devastating infection of the brain. In a clear, 
non-technical style, he explains what meningitis 
is, what causes it, who gets it and how research 
has come up with vaccines that can prevent it.

In this must-read book, Brain Fever provides expert insight into what it takes 
to develop a vaccine. As we are learning from the COVID-19 pandemic, it 
is vaccines that we rely on to fight and overcome the devastation caused 
by virulent pathogens. His message is clear and challenging: no other 
intervention in the history of medicine confers a greater public health benefit 
than immunisation.

264pp Jun 2021
978-1-78634-987-3 US$58 £50
978-1-80061-001-9(pbk) US$28 £19.99

CELLS AND STEM CELLS
The Myth of Life Sciences
by Dianliang Wang (China Association for 
Science and Technology, China) & Haijia 
Chen (Guangzhou Saliai Stem Cell Science 
and Technology Co., Ltd., China)

This popular science book systematically 
introduces major scientific and technological 
achievements in the field of cells and stem cells, 
and the conveniences they bring to human life. 
It covers plant cloning, animal cloning, human 
cloning, biological missiles, biological drugs, immunocytotherapy, stem cell 
therapy, stem cell bank, 4D printing, 5D printing, CAR-T technology, and 
other frontier fields, which reflect the latest progresses and development 
trends of life sciences. The book is both interesting and rich in information, 
revealing the magic and mystery of life sciences.

230pp Oct 2021
978-981-123-877-2 US$58 £50
978-981-123-978-6(pbk) US$28 £25



12

Life Sciences Catalogue 2022

MATHEMATICAL 
MODELING OF VIRUS 
INFECTION 
ODE/PDE Analysis in R
by William E Schiesser (Lehigh University, 
USA)

Two models for the spread and control of 
a virus are detailed in this book: The Lung/
Respiratory System Model (LSM) and the SVIR 
(Susceptible-Vaccinated-Infected-Recovered) 
Model.

Principal outputs from the ODE/PDE models are the levels of vaccinations 
and infections. For the latter, the efficacy of the vaccine is a parameter that 
can be varied in a computer-based analysis of a vaccine therapy.

The coding of the models is in R, a quality, open-source scientific computing 
system, and can be executed on modest computers. The R routines are 
available from a download link so that the example models can be executed 
without having to first study numerical methods and computer coding. The 
routines can then be applied to variations and extensions of the ODE/PDE 
models, such as changes in the parameters and the form of the model 
equations.

180pp Mar 2021
978-981-123-663-1 US$78 £70

WHAT MAKES YOU 
UNIQUE?
The Secrets of Genes and Heredity
by Lin He (Chinese Academy of Sciences, 
China), Bo Hai (Shanghai Media Group, 
China) & Chang Qin (Shanghai Media 
Group, China)

Why do twins look alike? How are we similar 
to our parents? What is the genetic code? 
Professor Lin He, an Academician of the 
Chinese Academy of Sciences, shares his 
childhood stories and knowledge of genetics in this vividly illustrated  
popular science book.

104pp Feb 2021
978-981-123-248-0 US$19.95      £20

COMPUTATIONAL 
MODELING OF THE 
COVID-19 DISEASE
Numerical ODE Analysis with R 
Programming
by William E Schiesser (Lehigh University, 
USA)

The book is intended for readers who are 
interested in learning about the use of computer-
based modelling of the COVID-19 disease. It 
provides a basic introduction to a five-ordinary 
differential equation (ODE) model by providing a complete statement of the 
model, including a detailed discussion of the ODEs, initial conditions and 
parameters, followed by a line-by-line explanation of a set of R routines (R is 
a quality, scientific programming system readily available from the Internet). 
The reader can access and execute these routines without having to first 
study numerical algorithms and computer coding (programming) and can 
perform numerical experimentation with the model on modest computers.

108pp Jun 2020
978-981-122-287-0 US$48 £40

THE ABCS OF CANCER
Separating the Facts from the Myths
by Meshach Asare-Werehene  
(The University of Ottawa, Canada)

This exciting reader-friendly book addresses the 
general perspectives of cancer in diverse ways 
— everyday lifestyle, nutrition, environmental 
factors as well as genetics. The author, an 
expert in Immuno-Oncology, makes conscious 
efforts to break down the complexities of cancer 
development through the use of scientific 
evidences and everyday activities. There are so many myths about cancer 
out there. This book employs scientific basis to separate the facts from the 
myths while making it comprehensible to all readers irrespective of their 
scientific background. Readers are also introduced to the modern trends 
in cancer therapeutics.

200pp Jun 2020
978-981-121-225-3 US$58 £50

REVOLUTIONARY 
THERAPIES
How the California Stem Cell Program 
Saved Lives, Eased Suffering — and 
Changed the Face of Medicine Forever
by Don C Reed (Americans for Cures 
Foundation, USA)

“Even for those of us who are familiar with 
the science and progress of the clinical 
research, reading Don’s account provides 
such rich perspective and reminds us that all 
the datasets, graphs and lingo sometimes get in the way of conveying 
information in a way that addresses what matters most to the public 
and patients ... With humility and respect, he discusses policy and 
controversial issues such as the importance of fetal research and he 
does so in such a lucid and understandable way. The world has recently 
changed because of stem cell research and Don’s book captures this 
transformational time in history.”

Maria T Millan, 
M D, President and CEO of CIRM

368pp Mar 2020
978-981-121-328-1 US$98 £85

ALZHEIMER’S DISEASE 
DECODED
The History, Present, and Future of 
Alzheimer’s Disease and Dementia
(2nd Edition)
by Ronald Sahyouni (University of 
California, San Diego, USA)

This book aims to present, educate and inform 
individuals about Alzheimer’s disease in a 
comprehensive manner. Its scope ranges from 
the discovery of the disease, epidemiology and 
basic biological principles underlying it, to advanced stem cell therapies 
used in the treatment of Alzheimer’s. It adopts a “global” perspective on 
Alzheimer’s disease, and include epidemiological data and science from 
countries around the world.

280pp Oct 2021
978-981-123-510-8 US$58 £50

For more information,
visit: www.worldscientific.com



13

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

eTextbooks Available! 
Digital resources made convenient  
for your students at a lower cost.

MEMORY MAKES THE 
BRAIN
The Biological Machinery that Uses
Experiences to Shape Individual Brains
by Christian Hansel (The University of 
Chicago, USA)

The development of the young brain after birth 
and the emergence of cognitive capacities, 
mind, and individuality rest on the maturation 
of a dense net of synaptic connections between 
neurons. Memory Makes the Brain describes 
the dramatic, competitive elimination of surplus synapses that occur in 
the young, maturing brain — in a process called synaptic pruning that was 
discovered by pediatric neurologist Peter Huttenlocher in the 1970’s at 
the University of Chicago. Explaining similarities between developmental 
pruning and learning processes in the adult brain, neurobiologist Christian 
Hansel offers a unique perspective on brain adaptation and plasticity 
throughout lifetime, at times weaving in personal accounts and memories.

192pp Jan 2021
978-981-122-880-3 US$78 £70

STRATEGIC LEARNING
A Holistic Approach to Studying
by Robert K Kamei (National University of
Singapore, Singapore & Duke University, USA)

“Learning scientists have done a good job 
of getting their findings to instructors to help 
them improve their teaching. But so much of 
learning is under the student’s — and only the 
student’s — control. Strategic Learning fills a 
critical need to educate students on what the 
field knows about how to learn productively. 
We should be getting it into the hands of every university student.”

Lori Breslow
Senior Lecturer, MIT Sloan School of Management

Founding Director, MIT Teaching & Learning Laboratory

200pp Jul 2021
978-981-122-663-2 US$58 £50
978-981-122-777-6(pbk) US$28 £25

STEM CELLS
From Hype to Hope
edited by Khawaja Husnain Haider 
(Sulaiman AlRajhi University, Saudi Arabia)

During the last two decades, stem cells have 
progressed from merely a concept to a vibrant 
field of regenerative medicine which is aimed at 
addressing the root cause of the problem rather 
than conventional methods of intervention that 
mostly provide symptomatic relief.

Given the significance of the field, the proposed book will be a compilation 
of the bench experience of experts from various research labs involved in 
the cutting edge area of stem cell research.

280pp Mar 2020
978-981-120-552-1 US$98 £85

ANDROCENTRISM
The Ascendancy of Man
by Charles Pasternack (Oxford 
International Biomedical Centre, UK)

Since time immemorial, men have assumed 
superior innate qualities which have justified 
them in exerting power over the other sex right 
up to the twentieth century. The last few years 
have seen the emergence of a new literary 
genre: to show that despite this, women have 
managed to become outstanding writers, artists, 
scientists, explorers, rulers and politicians. Of such books, none discusses 
a fundamental question: is the supposed male superiority biological, or has 
it arisen for some other reason over the course of time?

200pp Oct 2021
978-981-124-083-6 US$58 £50
978-981-124-184-0(pbk)\ US$28 £25

GENETICS AND GENOMICS

INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTATIONAL 
METAGENOMICS
by Zhong Wang (DOE Joint Genome Institute, USA &  
Lawrence Berkeley National Lab, USA)

Breakthroughs in high-throughput genome sequencing and high-performance 
computing technologies have enabled scientists to decode many genomes 
including our own. Now there is a bigger ambition: to get a holistic view 
of microbial communities within us and around us, gaining insights that 
could revolutionize the view about our health and our environment. In 
metagenomics, the DNAs of a microbial community are sequenced directly 
from the habitats without lab cultivation. This creates an enormous data 
challenge, as metagenomics projects can generate tens of tera bases of 
sequences, equivalent to tens of thousands of human genomes.

This interdisciplinary book is essential reading for those who are interested 
in beginning their own journey in metagenomics data science. It is a prism 
to look through various intricate computational metagenomics problems and 
understand their three distinctive aspects: metagenomics, data engineering, 
and algorithms. It is specially tailored for graduate students and advanced 
undergraduates from genomics science or computer science fields, but 
beginner researchers from similar disciplines may also find it very useful.

300pp Apr 2022
978-981-124-246-5 US$108 £95

HOW TO CONSTRUCT 
YOUR INTELLECTUAL 
PEDIGREE
A History of Mentoring in Science
by Elof Axel Carlson (Stony Brook 
University, New York, USA)

This is a handbook that shows the reader how 
to construct an intellectual pedigree. It is also 
a history of science monograph because the 
completed intellectual pedigrees can be used 
individually or collectively to trace the influences of mentoring in the life 
sciences. The author uses Hermann Joseph Muller (1890–1967) (which 
includes his own intellectual pedigree) to show how knowledge was shifted 
from Italy to Germany and England, to France, and then to the American 
Colonies. Through Muller, the author goes in two directions, one leading to 
Huxley, Darwin, and Newton. The second leads to Agassiz, Malpighi, Borelli, 
and Galileo. The author also shows, from comparing 60 additional intellectual 
pedigrees, that about one third go to Newton, one third to Galileo and the 
rest to other icons of the past.

348pp Aug 2020
978-981-121-582-7 US$98 £85



14

Life Sciences Catalogue 2022

MICROBIOLOGY

MAN VERSUS MICROBE
What Will It Take to Win?
by Brian Bremner (Bloomberg LP, UK)

Man Versus Microbe is about humanity’s 
competi t ive, symbiot ic and precarious 
relationship with the microbial world. Brian 
Bremner (Executive Editor, Bloomberg) offers 
a book on the exhilarating fields of synthetic 
biology and genetics, abundant with material 
on emerging technologies to deepen one’s 
understanding of how virus hunters chase bugs 
or how geneticists unlock the workings of a microbe’s constituent DNA. This 
book is for readers who want to learn more about humanity’s fight to contain 
future pandemics and better understand the risks and opportunities of living 
in the world of microbes. After navigating through a disruptive pandemic, we 
are all amateur epidemiologists now.

240pp Jun 2022
978-1-80061-113-9 US$58 £50
978-1-80061-120-7(pbk) US$28 £25

HUMAN PARASITES
From Organisms to Molecular Biology
by Dunne Fong (Rutgers, The State 
University of New Jersey, USA) &  
Marion M Chan (Temple University, USA)

Why does the World Health Organization (WHO) 
put emphasis on neglected tropical diseases 
(NTDs)? What are the NTDs? Are NTDs found 
in the United States? Is there any relationship 
between coronavirus disease 2019 (COVID-19) 
and NTDs? These are some of the questions 
being addressed in the book.

The aim of this textbook is to introduce a modern synthesis on human 
parasites of medical importance. Species of parasitic protozoa and helminths 
are presented in detail, from history and discovery to aspects of genomes 
and molecular biology, together with life cycle, therapy, drug resistance, and 
case studies of parasitic diseases useful to the clinicians.

500pp Nov 2021
978-981-123-626-6 US$128 £115

NEUROBIOLOGY

GUT-BRAIN CONNECTION, 
MYTH OR REALITY?
The Role of Microbiome in Health and 
Disease
edited by Adrien A Eshraghi  
(University of Miami, USA)

In this book the recent advancements in 
understanding the gut-brain interaction as well 
as gut microbiome and how this interaction 
plays a vital role in human health and disease 
are discussed. Each chapter gives an analysis 
of questions, research directions, and methods within the field of gut-
brain axis. The readers will benefit from the latest knowledge about our 
understanding about how gut-brain axis and modulation of gut microbiome 
determines predisposition to neurological disorders. The multidisciplinary 
book is essential reading for anyone interested in the field of gut-brain axis 
and gut microbiome: from undergraduates to graduate students as well as 
scientists and physicians having an interest in the new exciting field of gut 
microbiome and its relationship with brain function.

200pp Aug 2021
978-981-122-114-9 US$88 £75

MAKING SENSE OF THE 
SENSES
by Tobias Wibble (Karolinska Institutet, 
Sweden)

This book provides an easily understandable 
and engaging overview of the senses. It allows 
readers some insight into how both humans and 
other animals perceive the world, reflecting a 
level of knowledge that roughly matches that 
acquired by studying the neurosciences at an 
undergraduate level. This is achieved through 
the use of interesting examples that aim to shed light on the wonders of 
sensory biology which allow us to see, smell, hear, taste and touch.

200pp Dec 2021
978-981-124-629-6 US$88 £75

PSYCHOLOGY

A TRIO OF PURSUITS
Puzzles in Human Development
by Jerome Kagan (Harvard University, USA)

“Jerome Kagan has been a towering figure 
in the science of human development 
for more than a half-century. In A Trio of 
Pursuits, Kagan takes us on a fascinating and 
informative tour of three critically important 
research efforts from his long career, each one 
addressing a fundamental question about the 
nature of development. Written with Kagan’s 
characteristic wisdom and flair, this book is essential reading for anyone 
interested in the development of the human mind.”

Daniel L Schacter
William R Kenan Jr. Professor of Psychology,  

Harvard University, USA

This book summarizes three of the author’s major research themes during 
a career that spanned from 1954 to present: preservation of individual 
traits, maturation of cognition and emotions, and the influence of two 
temperamental biases on personality. 

124pp Jan 2021
978-981-122-694-6 US$58 £50

PREPARED FOR EVOLVING 
THREATS
The Role of Behavioural Sciences in 
Law Enforcement and Public Safety 
Selected Essays from the Asian 
Conference of Criminal and Operations 
Psychology 2019
edited by Majeed Khader (Ministry of Home
Affairs, Singapore), Gabriel Ong (Ministry of
Home Affairs, Singapore) & Carolyn Misir
(Ministry of Home Affairs, Singapore)

This book is a collection of chapters from local, regional, and international 
experts in the fields of law enforcement, safety, and security. In a world where 
threats and crises are increasingly transnational, there is value in the cross-
cultural exchange of information and the integration of knowledge bases to 
understand the present-day landscape dynamics. More than ever, there is 
a greater urgency for behavioural sciences to inform and shape operational 
protocols and policies in the security sector.

280pp Aug 2020
978-981-121-973-3 US$88 £75



15

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

ZOOLOGY

RAFFLES’ BANDED LANGUR
The Elusive Monkey of Singapore and Malaysia
by Andie Ang (Mandai Nature, Singapore & Raffles’ Banded Langur 
Working Group, Singapore) & Sabrina Jabbar (Raffles’ Banded 
Langur Working Group, Singapore)

Sir Stamford Raffles discovered an unnamed new species in 1821 when 
he was documenting natural history in Singapore. This elusive primate, the 
Raffles’ banded langur, was later named after him. This book is a one-stop 
resource for everything we know about the critically endangered primate that 
is only found in Singapore and Malaysia, including its distribution, diet, family 
structure, infant development, threats and conservation. The Raffles’ banded 
langur is a large but slender-bodied monkey with black fur and white bands, 
while the infants are born with white fur and black bands. Exclusive high-
quality photographs of the langurs are featured with family trees illustrating 
individually named langurs. Interesting anecdotes about their personalities 
and behaviours are narrated. Living high up in the tree canopies, they eat 
a variety of local produce and exotic plants, from the red, juicy rambutans, 
stinky petai beans, to leafy angsana, perfumed wild cinnamon flowers and 
large sea almond fruits. This book showcases the diverse habitats of the 
Raffles’ banded langurs, bringing us from the freshwater swamp forest in 
Singapore to the steep slopes of Gunung Lambak and the primary rainforests 
of Endau Rompin National Park in Johor, Malaysia. This book also highlights 
the cross-border conservation efforts and future plans to safeguard its long-
term survival, and promotes a better understanding and appreciation of our 
shared natural heritage.

100pp Oct 2021
978-981-124-146-8 US$29.90    £25

SMALL SCIENCE
Baracktrema obamai and Other Stories of 
a Life in Parasitology & Higher Education
by Thomas R Platt (Saint Mary’s College, 
Notre Dame, USA)

“A reader will finish SMALL SCIENCE with 
a big-time lesson in biology, and because 
of Platt’s writing, may not even realize what 
has happened. We even have his artwork 
displayed in a real gallery and poetry ... to 
augment his tales of what he calls small 
science but what in fact turned out to be an enviable career as a  
multi-faceted and highly productive scholar.”

John Janovy, Jr.
Varner Professor Emeritus, 

University of Nebraska-Lincoln, USA

“Long, thin, and cool as hell” was how parasitologist Thomas Platt described 
the new genus and species of trematode (Baracktrema obamai) he named 
in honor of the 44th USA president and his 5th cousin, Barack Obama. The 
story of Baracktrema was picked up by over 200 news outlets worldwide, 
providing a fitting swansong to an illustrious career revisited in this part-
personal and part-scientific memoir.

SMALL SCIENCE is an inspiring story of an unexceptional high school 
student’s path through college, graduate school, the academy, and a 
successful research career in “small science” — the science of parasites, 
and the science of work accomplished in the margins, in the time carved 
out from a heavy teaching load, committee assignments, and mentoring 
dedicated undergraduate women in the joy of scientific discovery.

284pp Jun 2021
978-981-123-914-4 US$68 £60
978-981-123-980-9(pbk) US$28 £25

 Submit your paper to these journals.  
Recommend them to your librarian!

JOURNAL OF COMPUTATIONAL 
BIOPHYSICS AND CHEMISTRY (JBS)
https://www.worldscientific.com/jbs

Impact Factor: 1.000
The Journal of Biological Systems is 
published quarterly. The goal of the Journal 
is to promote interdisciplinary approaches 
in Biology and in Medicine, and the study of 
biological situations with a variety of tools, 
including mathematical and general systems 
methods. The Journal solicits original 
research papers and survey articles in areas 
that include (but are not limited to):
•  Complex systems studies; 

isomorphies; nonlinear dynamics; 
entropy; mathematical tools and 
systems theories with applications in Biology and Medicine.

•  Interdisciplinary approaches in Biology and Medicine; transfer of 
methods from one discipline to another; integration of biological 
levels, from atomic to molecular, macromolecular, cellular, and 
organic levels; animal biology; plant biology.

•  Environmental studies; relationships between individuals, 
populations, communities and ecosystems; bioeconomics, 
management of renewable resources; hierarchy theory; 
integration of spatial and time scales.

•  Evolutionary biology; co-evolutions; genetics and evolution; 
branching processes and phyllotaxis.

•  Medical systems; physiology; cardiac modeling; computer models 
in Medicine; cancer research; epidemiology.

•  Numerical simulations and computations; numerical study and 
analysis of biological data.

•  Epistemology; history of science.

MOLECULAR FRONTIERS 
JOURNAL (MFJ)

https://www.worldscientific.com/mfj

Articles contributed by Nobel laureates and 
winners of the Wolf Prize including Frances 
H. Arnold, Emmanuelle Charpentier, Jennifer 
Doudna, Robert Langer, Gerard ‘t Hooft, 
Jack W. Szostak, Arvid Carlsson , Richard 
N. Zare, Omar M. Yaghi, Paul Alivisatos, Yuan Tseh Lee.

JOURNAL OF
PORPHYRINS AND
PHTHALOCYANINES (JPP)
https://www.worldscientific.com/jpp

Impact Factor: 1.811

This journal covers research in the chem-
istry, physics, biology and technology of 
porphyrins, phthalocyanines and related 
macrocycles. Research papers, review articles and short communica-
tions deal with the synthesis, spectroscopy, processing and applications 
of these compounds. 

For a free institutional trial or subscribe to these journals,  
please contact us at sales@wspc.com

*Please log in to your existing account or register for a  
FREE account to enjoy FREE access to the selected articles.

O p e n 
A c c e s s

Check out the 
FREE articles 

online!



16

Life Sciences Catalogue 2022

 What’s in APBN

Eye on China: Latest news on biotechnology and research from China

Features: Articles written by experts in science and technology

Spotlights: Coverage of science and technology events attended by APBN editors and interviews conducted with 
industry leaders

Columns: Articles by contributors, in-house editors, and opinion pieces by professionals

Inside Industry: Recent industrial advancements and launches from Asia Pacific

Bioboard: Global updates on latest breakthroughs in research

Life of a Scientist: An insight to the lives of research scientists, physicians, as well as other healthcare professionals 
who are involved in research

 Sample issues available online!

About APBN
Asia Pacific Biotech News (APBN) is a monthly science and technology magazine published by World Scientific 

Publishing Co. Pte Ltd. Since its first publication in 1997, APBN has been providing readers with comprehensive updates 

in the fields of science and technology within the Asia Pacific region. APBN is available in both print and online.

S QW 12 19 01 E A5.indd   2S QW 12 19 01 E A5.indd   2 4/8/20   4:16 PM4/8/20   4:16 PM

 more than 10,000  views per month  
 

Data as  of September 2018

Online Reach

over 15,000  
Mailing list

United States

United Kingdom

Singapore

Australia

China

India

Russia

Ireland

Germany

Ukraine

Top 10 countries: 



17

WORLD SCIENTIFIC For more information, visit: www.worldscientific.com

Including titles on science research writing, grant writing, science 
communication and professional development, this collection can support 

students and staff through every stage of their career.

For more details or Order now at https://www.worldscientific.com

WORLD SCIENTIFIC’S SCIENCE WRITING WORLD SCIENTIFIC’S SCIENCE WRITING 
AND PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT GUIDESAND PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT GUIDES

OVER 40,000 COPIES  
SOLD WORLDWIDE

GET THE FULL COLLECTION OF EBOOKS FOR YOUR INSTITUTION’S USE  
AT A SPECIAL PRICE UNTIL MARCH 2022

Original price: US$ 1,735  |  GBP 1,460     Special collection price: US$ 1,295  |  GBP 995

AD SL 10 21 03 E A4.indd   1AD SL 10 21 03 E A4.indd   1 27/10/21   2:26 PM27/10/21   2:26 PM



18

Life Sciences Catalogue 2022

AUTHOR  INDEX

TITLE INDEX

Tick the titles and email to mkt@wspc.com to recommend to your librarian.

✔ Title Page ✔ Title Page ✔ Title Page

 Author Page  Author Page  Author Page

 A Textbook of Bioinformatics ....................6
  A Trio of Pursuits ....................................14
  Alzheimer’s Disease.................................4
  Alzheimer’s Disease Decoded ...............12
  Androcentrism ........................................13
  Artificial Intelligence Applications in 

 Human Pathology ....................................6
  Artificial Intelligence Platform for  

 Molecular Targeted Theory ......................5
  Biological Pattern Discovery with R .........6
  Brain Fever ............................................11
  Caught by Viruses ..................................10
  Cell Mechanics and Tumor 

 Development ............................................9
  Cell-Free Circulating DNA ........................7
  Cells and Stem Cells ..............................11
  Chaotic DNA Dynamics ............................7
  Circulating Tumor Cells ............................9
  Computational Modeling and  

 Simulations of Biomolecular Systems ......7
  Computational Modeling of the  

 COVID-19 Disease ................................12
  Corrupt Cultures .....................................11
  Dawrin: A Companion ............................11
  Electromagnetism, Quanta, and  

 Electron Flow in the Electrophysiology  
 of Living Cells ...........................................7

  Emerging Technologies in Biophysical 
 Sciences: A World Scientific Reference ...7

  Finding Places .......................................10
  From Fractcal and Cellular Automata  

 to Biology .................................................6
  Genes, Germs and Medicine ...................5
  Gut-Brain Connection, Myth or  

 Reality? ..................................................14
  Heme Biology .........................................10
  How to Construct Your Intellectual 

 Pedigree .................................................13
  Human Consciousness  .........................11
  Human Parasites ...................................14
  Introduction to Computational 

 Metagenomics ........................................13
  Macroalgal Biorefineries for the Blue 

 Economy ..................................................8
  Making Sense of the Senses .................14
  Man Versus Microbe ..............................14
  Mathematical Modeling of Virus  

 Infection  ................................................12
  Medical Statistics .....................................5
  Memory Makes the Brain .......................13
  Molecular Imaging ....................................8
  Nanobiotherapeutic Based Blood 

 Substitues ................................................4
  NMR with Biological Macromolecules  

 in Solution ................................................4

  Non-Covalent Interactions in  
 Proteins (2nd Edition) ..............................10

  Orchid Biotehcnology IV ..........................8
  Prepared for Evolving Threats ...............14
  Protein Interactions ..................................6
  Raffles’ Banded Langur ..........................15
  Replicating and Repairing the  

 Genome .................................................10
  Revolutionary Therapies ........................12
  Small Science ........................................15
  Statistical Methods for Biomedical 

 Research ..................................................5
  Stem Cells ..............................................13
  Strategic Learning ..................................13
  Structural Insights into Gene  

 Expression and Protein Synthesis ...........4
  The ABCs of Cancer ..............................12
  The Mysterious Commonplace ..............11
  The Ninth Revolution ...............................5
  The Physics of Cancer .............................8
  Tobacco and Cancer ................................9
  Triple-Negative Breast Cancer ...............  9
  Untangling Molecular Diversity ................4
  Walter Gilbert .........................................10
  Water and Life ..........................................4
  What Makes You Unique? ......................12

Ang, Andie 15
Asare-werehene, Meshach 12
Asghar, Waseem 7
Assal, Rami El 7
Azam-ali, Sayed Nader 5
Ben-naim, Arieh 4
Bremner, Brian 14
Brown, Nolan 12
Bulow, Leif 4
Caetano-anolles, Gustavo 4
Calne, Roy Yorke 11
Carlson, Elof Axel 13
Chan, Marion M 14
Chang, Thomas Ming Swi 4
Chen, Haijia 11
Chen, Hong-hwa 8
Chen, Jefferson William 12
Chen, Pu 7
Chen, Wen-huei 8
Clawson, Gary 9
Delisi, Charles 11
Demirci, Utkan 7
Deng, Xiyun 9
Eikeseth, Unni 10
Eshraghi, Adrien A 14
Fang, Ji-qian 5
Fernandez, Ariel 5
Fong, Dunne 14
Gerstman, Bernard S 8
Gilbert, Walter 10
Golberg, Alexander 8
Gromiha, M Michael 6

Grunkin, Michael 6
Hai, Bo 12
Haider, Khawaja Husnain 13
Hansel, Christian 13
Hatsukami, Dorothy K 9
He, Lin 12
Hecht, Stephen S 9
Huss, Ralf 6
Huston, Ronald L 9
Inci, Fatih 7
Israel, Alvaro 8
Jabbar, Sabrina 15
Jahr, Johnathan S 4
Kagan, Jerome 14
Kamei, Robert K 13
Karshikoff, Andrey 10
Khader, Majeed 14
Kirson, Zvi 4
Kreuzer, Kenneth N 10
Kulasiri, Don 4
Lee, Tze-san 5
Liang, Jingyi 4
Long, Manyuan 10
Misir, Carolyn 14
Moxon, Richard 11
Neelakanta, Perambur S 6
Noble, Mark 7
Ong, Gabriel 14
Palatnik, Ruslana Rachel 8
Pasternak, Charles A 13
Platt, Thomas Reid 15
Qin, Chang 12

Reed, Don C 12
Robin, Arthur Nils 8
Rosol, Thomas J 9
Rossmann, Michael G 10
Roux, Benoit 7
Rudin, Markus 8
Sahyouni, Ronald 12
Sakai, Hiromi 4
Samimi, Goli 7
Sapp, Jan 5
Schiesser, William E 12
Selvam, Amujuri Mary 7
Sordo, Jose Angel 4
Statler, Irving C 11
Steitz, Thomas A 4
Strumia, Alberto 6
Tang, Faqing 9
Traugott, Hadar 8
Van Helvert, Paul 11
Van Wyhe, John 11
Verma, Aradhana 12
Wang, Dianliang 11
Wang, Shuqi 7
Wang, Zhong 13
Warton, Kristina 7
Wibble, Tobias 14
Wuthrich, Kurt 4
Yang, Chengmin 4
Yang, Zheng Rong 6
Zhang, Li 10
Zollmann, Meiron 8



At World Scientific we offer flexible purchasing models to help meet our customers' needs. You can 
purchase our Life Sciences books in a subject collection or, if you prefer, use our Pick and Choose 
option. Our Life Sciences collection is just one part of our full e-books list – a list which now stands 
at over 10,000 titles! 

Life Sciences  
E-Book Collection

w
w
w
.w
or
ld
sc
ie
nt
if
ic
.c
om

Why purchase our  
Life Sciences Collection?
✦ Content written by prominent Life Sciences   
 experts such as Nobel Laureates &  
 Wolf Prize-winners

✦ A great resource of monographs, 
 review papers and conference proceedings

✦ A wide range of topics covering all aspects  
 of Life Sciences

✦ Generous discounts when buying a collection

✦ Indexed in Primo Central Index, EBSCO   
 Discovery Services, WorldCat/OCLC, CNKI

✦ Electronic archiving with Portico

Main features of  
our E-Books:
✦ Perpetual access model

✦ No minimum purchase required

✦ DRM-free content

✦ 24 x 7 access for unlimited concurrent users

In addition,  
your library will enjoy
✦ A fully integrated platform to search across  
 e-journals, e-archives and e-books

✦ MARC records for easy integration to OPAC

✦ Counter-compliant usage statistics

✦ No hosting fees

Purchase Options

Contact us today 

for a FREE trial

For prices and title listing, please refer to https://www.worldscientific.com/page/librarians

Collection List Price (US$) List Price (GBP) Discounted Price

2021 7,000 5,600
Contact us for a quote

1981–2020 110,252 92,264

Pick and Choose Discount

US$2,000 –US$10,000 10% discount

>US$10,000 15% discount

SL RH 01 21 20 E.indd   1SL RH 01 21 20 E.indd   1 28/10/21   4:57 PM28/10/21   4:57 PM



Medical and Life Sciences Journals 
https://www.worldscientific.com/page/wsjournals

page 5 page 6 page 8 page 9

page 15 page 15 page 15 page 16

page 9


